
T H A I L A N D  

Wednesday, 08 July 2020QA Report : Daily QA

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

STGT           8,162.22 69.00 1.85115,152,000
PTT              3,964.71 40.25 2.55 38.95 38.25 38.19 35.2698,297,800
EA               3,867.18 48.00 9.71 42.35 40.83 40.81 38.0981,407,700
STA             3,334.30 30.25 -1.63 29.10 27.95 27.62 18.60105,924,000
SUPER        2,867.04 0.98 -5.77 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.652,841,098,500
GPSC          2,171.54 76.50 0.66 75.15 75.03 76.97 69.7027,896,500
CPALL         1,933.79 67.50 0.37 67.55 67.48 69.36 66.9728,525,100
AOT             1,784.19 59.50 -1.24 60.40 59.93 62.38 58.4329,775,500
GULF           1,756.03 38.50 -0.65 38.10 37.23 37.27 70.1244,879,900
BAM            1,644.59 24.50 -1.61 24.79 24.62 24.67 22.7266,425,400

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        2,867.042,841,098,500 0.98 -5.77 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.65
BWG            233.22324,922,800 0.75 13.64 0.60 0.56 0.53 0.38
TMB             268.50250,237,700 1.06 0.00 1.06 1.06 1.13 0.98
IRPC            638.38220,875,800 2.92 6.57 2.75 2.70 2.77 2.61
STGT           8,162.22115,152,000 69.00 1.85
STA             3,334.30105,924,000 30.25 -1.63 29.10 27.95 27.62 18.60
PTT              3,964.7198,297,800 40.25 2.55 38.95 38.25 38.19 35.26
SIRI             67.6385,381,100 0.78 0.00 0.77 0.77 0.83 0.73
ESSO           680.5984,642,700 7.85 0.64 7.55 7.27 7.15 5.74
EA               3,867.1881,407,700 48.00 9.71 42.35 40.83 40.81 38.09

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

HYDRO-W1 0.03 1,389,0000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02
JMART-W4  168.55 49,882,0003.78 29.45
NEX-W2       146.41 44,127,1003.48 20.83 2.96 2.73
STGT-F        8.69 121,90080.00 17.65
META-W4    0.06 811,8000.07 16.67 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.05
MNIT2         0.01 1,9004.14 15.00 3.79 3.91 3.63 4.17
TPS              62.83 26,969,2002.46 14.95 2.13 2.02 1.95 1.89
NDR            12.01 9,326,3001.31 14.91 1.18 1.17 1.16 1.00
RBF             524.28 47,976,90011.20 14.87 9.25 8.55 7.71 5.64
NEX             248.90 54,519,2004.64 14.85 4.09 3.92 3.92 3.31

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

W-W3          0.00 1,0000.01 -66.67 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.03
CGH-W3     0.11 4,053,0000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.02
CIG-W8       0.33 16,295,5000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.03
B-W4           0.07 1,150,6000.05 -28.57 0.06 0.05 0.04 0.03
PRIME-W1   0.06 2,150,8000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
PRIME-W2   0.09 3,017,5000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
TAKUNI-W  0.00 63,5000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.04
TCC-W4      0.03 630,0000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04
CGD-W4     0.09 1,802,6000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.05
SSI               0.36 7,272,6000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.05 0.04 0.04
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Stock 07-Jul 03-Jul 02-Jul 01-Jul 30-Jun

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 07-Jul 03-Jul 02-Jul 01-Jul 30-Jun

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

389.14STGT 82.81 679.88 0.00 0.00
251.62AOT 431.92 209.50 -191.02 -166.07
231.79CPALL 199.79 154.44 83.96 -15.47
217.75BBL -101.62 125.33 9.93 36.84
144.59SCC -119.04 404.48 -86.08 326.07
125.83CBG 0.11 34.03 -137.17 34.37
120.80MTC -40.22 89.15 -41.49 43.80
119.28CRC 37.35 102.07 -15.13 168.29
111.96COM7 29.93 -50.04 123.59 24.43

98.50EA 170.78 -31.53 -40.02 -4.51
92.64PTT 202.01 -68.93 -96.63 -148.09
88.48KCE 96.10 51.73 33.21 127.36
85.99BANPU 15.81 41.45 4.89 -5.28
70.92KTC -33.29 -39.67 39.70 -38.11
59.65TASCO 7.52 -38.49 -34.01 -23.92
58.94IRPC 37.32 18.39 33.99 31.98
51.04LH 44.77 -53.65 -44.62 -26.80
48.55AJ 30.25 0.45 3.32 -1.55
39.72BCH 64.09 7.42 -14.68 18.24
34.64TISCO -17.25 -25.68 37.79 -128.63

-331.55ADVANC 118.89 75.32 -30.61 451.76
-308.63BGRIM 131.20 66.99 -26.96 -6.67
-106.11PTTEP -65.44 -93.87 -41.75 47.88
-103.89GULF 266.49 81.53 -173.26 41.09

-98.25KBANK -275.90 -349.94 -173.77 6.21
-97.27STA 323.76 -485.96 399.11 80.31
-84.93PTTGC 32.81 -104.86 -32.39 70.78
-75.52KTB -40.83 -69.37 -23.26 -39.25
-64.55EGCO 28.56 89.38 6.24 -20.33
-62.08BTS 74.11 -37.33 -14.94 -49.07
-52.85TTW 28.45 8.93 3.21 -120.75
-49.01MINT -58.87 20.48 -123.19 -11.10
-42.87GPSC 111.30 -10.03 -64.43 -2.79
-42.34STEC -5.48 -27.21 -8.40 -34.70
-40.02TKN 5.82 12.37 1.42 6.53
-36.73SAWAD -5.49 46.14 -64.41 -165.21
-32.23PTG 40.45 9.28 -31.48 -19.03
-28.02BDMS 71.04 25.61 -69.27 -13.54
-27.37CK -27.94 22.20 2.51 -11.98
-25.47TRUE 17.43 1.95 -32.62 -45.43

989.91PTT 897.26 1,887.17 92.64
878.60STGT 489.46 1,368.06 389.14
590.90KBANK 689.15 1,280.05 -98.25
685.41CPALL 453.62 1,139.03 231.79
346.82ADVANC 678.38 1,025.20 -331.55
550.81EA 452.32 1,003.13 98.50
600.38AOT 348.77 949.15 251.62
416.47PTTEP 522.59 939.06 -106.11
407.78PTTGC 492.71 900.48 -84.93
472.32CBG 346.49 818.80 125.83
380.82SUPER 385.43 766.25 -4.61
454.00SCC 309.42 763.42 144.59
312.35GPSC 355.22 667.57 -42.87
240.24STA 337.51 577.75 -97.27
118.22BGRIM 426.86 545.08 -308.63
273.30CPF 249.83 523.13 23.48
182.60GULF 286.49 469.09 -103.89
342.78BBL 125.02 467.80 217.75
273.43KCE 184.95 458.38 88.48
219.12SCB 217.61 436.72 1.51

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
447,014,812BBL             1,908,842,894 23.42

76,418,225NINE           365,549,286 20.91
7,665,886SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.55

259,461,616GL               1,525,538,158 17.01
512,106,936INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.97
378,727,306KBANK       2,393,260,193 15.82

1,852,453,486LH               11,949,713,176 15.50
11,493,907THIP            80,000,000 14.37
11,044,866META-W4   91,071,895 12.13

130,440,500GBX            1,089,076,392 11.98
137,267,381TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.78
159,723,894SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.63

92,777,099TISCO         800,645,624 11.59
610,812,421MACO         5,411,980,914 11.29

47,949,394SAT             425,193,894 11.28
172,106,828STA             1,535,999,998 11.20
520,329,946TU               4,771,815,496 10.90
352,154,823SCB            3,395,590,358 10.37

49,369,735MCS            500,000,000 9.87
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

266,610,925KBANK-F      2,891,700 91.50 90.75 0.83
44,412,900BBL-F           411,800 106.00 107.00 -0.93

8,691,500STGT-F         121,900 80.00 69.00 15.94
5,382,400CPF-F           168,200 32.00 32.00 0.00
1,573,350STA-F           50,000 30.75 30.25 1.65

684,000BTS-F           60,000 11.40 11.40 0.00
630,000DIF-F            42,000 15.00 15.10 -0.66
190,400SCC-F          500 380.00 380.00 0.00

19,950ADVANC-F   100 199.50 188.00 6.12

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

360,000,000STGT            5,000,000 72.00 69.00 4.35
222,945,761CPALL          3,296,600 67.63 67.50 0.19
185,183,327ADVANC      984,700 188.06 188.00 0.03
141,884,974KBANK         1,540,950 92.08 90.75 1.47

85,084,792BDMS           3,731,200 22.80 22.50 1.33
47,743,431EGCO           180,200 264.95 261.00 1.51
37,930,920DIF-F            2,515,200 15.08 15.00 0.53
14,560,000SFLEX          1,300,000 11.20 13.20 -15.15
10,900,000CBG             100,000 109.00 109.50 -0.46
10,750,000EA                 220,000 48.86 48.00 1.79
10,062,500PTT               250,000 40.25 40.25 0.00

8,740,000S5013C2009 10,000,000 0.87 0.87 0.00
6,991,925GPSC-F        91,100 76.75 0.00 0.00
6,662,040MINT            323,400 20.60 20.60 0.00
6,618,300LH                 848,500 7.80 7.80 0.00
5,958,972PTT13C2010 16,552,700 0.36 0.34 5.88
4,220,000AWC             1,000,000 4.22 4.10 2.93
3,600,000PTG              200,000 18.00 17.30 4.05
3,432,672IRPC             1,191,900 2.88 2.92 -1.37
3,056,700STGT-F         44,300 69.00 80.00 -13.75
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Stock MTDWTD6 Jul 7 Jul 8 Jul 9 Jul 10 JulT

Short Sale 7 - 10 Jul 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.21 0.21 4.84
ACE                 0.20 0.20 0.20
ADVANC         17.20 17.20 37.75
ALT                 0.04
AMATA            0.05
ANAN              0.72
AOT                 18.13 18.13 42.45
AOT-R             0.62 0.62 37.15
AP                  0.66
ASIAN             0.62
AU                  0.53
AWC                2.15 2.15 3.94
BA                  1.09
BAM                2.48 2.48 2.48
BANPU            0.64 0.64 5.14
BAY                 2.49
BBL                 14.32 14.32 41.13
BBL-R              2.86
BCH                0.30
BCP                 0.11
BCP-R             0.35
BDMS              2.29 2.29 3.51
BDMS-R          0.06
BEC                 0.25 0.25 0.25
BEM                20.45 20.45 22.22
BGRIM            5.83 5.83 15.69
BGRIM-R         0.81
BH                  0.54 0.54 2.05
BIG                 0.04
BJC                 1.04 1.04 1.86
BPP                 0.36
BTS                 21.76
BTS-R              33.70
CBG                25.95 25.95 71.05
CENTEL          2.33
CENTEL-R       0.41 0.41 0.41
CK                  2.09
CKP                 2.35 2.35 2.35
COM7              11.14 11.14 16.37
CPALL             0.97 0.97 29.67
CPALL-R         1.00
CPF                 1.22 1.22 46.69
CPF-R              9.75 9.75 41.66
CPN                 0.16 0.16 14.16
CPN-R             0.82 0.82 1.17
CRC                11.13
DOHOME        1.53 1.53 3.94
DTAC              1.09 1.09 29.68
EA                  19.20 19.20 21.68
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EA-R                4.71 4.71 13.63
EASTW            0.00
EGCO              1.28 1.28 7.03
EPG                 0.10
ERW                2.36
ESSO               1.77
GFPT               0.01
GGC                0.05
GLOBAL          7.86
GPSC              2.36 2.36 22.58
GPSC-R           1.19
GULF               6.28 6.28 27.42
HANA              0.11 0.11 9.09
HMPRO           10.70 10.70 37.41
HMPRO-R       0.02
INTUCH           7.08
IRPC                6.66 6.66 10.59
IVL                 4.15 4.15 17.02
JAS                 0.10 0.10 1.88
JAS-R              0.03
JMT                 3.66
KBANK            12.89 12.89 60.92
KBANK-R        18.27
KCE                 5.40 5.40 61.44
KKP                 0.84 0.84 1.68
KTB                 4.58 4.58 9.72
KTB-R              0.64
KTC                 48.89 48.89 72.82
LH                  0.75 0.75 9.31
MAJOR            3.70
MINT               31.69
MTC                10.75 10.75 28.43
ORI                 0.05
OSP                 29.36
PLANB            1.17
PRM                0.04
PSL                 2.85 2.85 3.14
PTG                 4.11
PTL                 0.19 0.19 0.19
PTT                 25.19 25.19 57.41
PTTEP             14.92 14.92 35.37
PTTEP-R          12.08 12.08 15.44
PTTGC            13.56 13.56 91.25
PTTGC-R         6.29
QH                  5.46
RATCH            3.07
RBF                 2.58
RS                  10.39
SCB                 36.49
SCB-R             0.24 0.24 0.30
SCC                 13.43 13.43 28.26
SPALI              7.49
STA                 44.06 44.06 112.51
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STEC               0.02
SUPER            11.09 11.09 17.30
TASCO            0.18 0.18 15.87
TCAP               1.19 1.19 2.41
TCAP-R           0.24
TFG                 2.42
TISCO             1.04 1.04 4.55
TISCO-R          0.97
TKN                 0.16
TMB                 2.92
TOA                 2.21
TOP                 3.23 3.23 25.37
TRUE               1.24 1.24 7.74
TRUE-R           2.43 2.43 4.21
TSE                 0.12
TTW                 2.64
TU                  12.74
TU-R                0.17
U                   0.48 0.48 0.80
VGI                 17.04
WHA                1.23 1.23 10.55
ZEN                 0.37

430.02 430.02 1,633.20Total
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